
2022-2023 Boys Basketball Schedule
Date Day Opponent Location Season JV Varsity

16-Nov Wed Westside Riverside High DREAMS COME TRUE Varsity 
Pre-Season Tournament OFF 5:30

17-Nov Thur TBD Riverside High DREAMS COME TRUE Varsity 
Pre-Season Tournament OFF TBD

21-Nov Mon Stanton Mandarin GWC 5:30 PM 7:00 PM

22-Nov Tue Matanzas Matanzas Regular 6:00 PM 7:30 PM

25-Nov Friday Nease Nease JV Thanksgiving Tournament 12:30 OFF

26-Nov Saturday TBD Nease JV Thanksgiving Tournament TBD OFF

29-Nov Tue Bartram Bartram Regular 6:00 PM 7:30 PM

30-Nov Wed Bishop Kenny Mandarin Regular 5:30 PM 7:00 PM

2-Dec Fri Ribault Mandarin GWC 5:30 PM 7:00 PM

8-Dec Thur TBD FSCJ South Fortegra Tournament OFF TBD

9-Dec Fri TBD FSCJ South Fortegra Tournament OFF TBD

10-Dec Sat TBD FSCJ South Fortegra Tournament OFF TBD

12-Dec Mon Ridgeview Ridgeview Regular 5:30 PM 7:00 PM

14-Dec Wed Fletcher Mandarin GWC 5:30 PM 7:00 PM

15-Dec Thur Atlantic Coast Mandarin GWC 5:30 PM 7:00 PM

27-Dec Tue TBD Mainland High Daytona Holiday Tournament OFF TBD

28-Dec Wed TBD Mainland High Daytona Holiday Tournament OFF TBD

29-Dec Thur TBD Mainland High Daytona Holiday Tournament OFF TBD

4-Jan Wed Bolles Mandarin Regular 5:30 PM 7:00 PM

6-Jan Fri Sandalwood Sandalwood GWC 5:30 PM 7:00 PM

10-Jan Tue BK (Freshman Team) Bishop Kenny Regular 4:00 PM OFF

13-Jan Fri Orange Park Mandarin Regular 5:30 PM 7:00 PM

14-Jan Sat TBD Ribault JV MLK Classic TBD OFF

17-Jan Tue Terry Parker Terry Parker GWC 5:30 PM 7:00 PM

18-Jan Wed Ed. White Mandarin Senior Night 5:30 PM 7:00 PM

20-Jan Fri Atlantic Coast Atlantic Coast Regular 5:30 PM 7:00 PM

21-Jan Sat TBD Mandarin JV Terry McCarter Classic TBD OFF

Jan 23 - 27 Mon - Sat TBD TBD GWC Tournament OFF TBD

31-Jan Tue Interlachen Mandarin Regular OFF 6:00 PM

2-Feb Thur St. Joseph Academy St. Joseph Academy Regular OFF 7:00 PM


